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	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2:23.08
	Rachel Hibberd
	 
	U20
	W
	18
	31.01.97
	 
	Sale Harriers Manchester
	2:20.18
	2:20.18
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	2
	2:25.15
	Imani Modahl
	 
	U23
	W
	19
	08.10.95
	Vicente Modahl
	Sale Harriers Manchester
	2:22.86
	2:17.09
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	3
	2:26.80
	Meg Beckett
	SB
	U17
	W
	15
	02.08.99
	Peter Crook
	Preston
	2:26.80
	2:21.63
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	4
	2:28.13
	Niamh Simpson
	SB
	U17
	W
	15
	13.12.99
	Pete Torrance
	Stockport
	2:28.13
	2:23.5
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	5
	2:33.39
	Sophie Hill
	PB
	U20
	W
	 
	 
	 
	Moston/Greater Manchester Schs
	2:33.39
	2:33.39
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	6
	2:33.72
	Katie Hughes
	 
	U17
	W
	 
	 
	 
	Stockport
	2:25.7
	2:17.1
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